MC/Data

0.8

0.6

0.4

0.2

R R R

OO QO QO HEH R
Govior R bhbho

Jet shape ¥ for p; € 40-60GeV, y € 0.8-1.2

a

!

-

L 2

‘\\\‘\\\J\

—+— Data
—+— Analysis_Alaric_FF_1em
—— Analysis_Alaric_FIJerr;
—+— Analysis_Alaric_IF_1em|

Analysis_Alaric_II_1em

4
-+

L 2

o
HH‘HH‘HH‘HH‘HHHH‘HH‘HH‘HH‘\H T T ‘ T T ‘



